Date
MOQ
Valid date
Shipping per
Port of loading
 Certificate
Dimension Unit Price
Watt Details Color (mm) L W H USD
LY-UFO100B 100
LED HIGH BAY LIGHT
Input: AC85-265V 50/60Hz
Power Factor: >0.95
LED Chip: Epistar 3030 1W 140PCS
Nominal light flux: 90-100LM/W
Ra>70
Material: Aluminum     IP65
3000K
 -
6500K
Ø310*H160 90° 1 29.5 29.5 19.5 3.20 KG
LY-UFO150B 150
LED HIGH BAY LIGHT
Input: AC85-265V 50/60Hz
Power Factor: >0.95
LED Chip: Epistar 3030 1W 210PCS
Nominal light flux: 90-100LM/W
Ra>70
Material: Aluminum     IP65
3000K
 -
6500K
Ø360*H160 90° 1 35 35 19.5 4.30 KG
LY-UFO200B 200
LED HIGH BAY LIGHT
Input: AC85-265V 50/60Hz
Power Factor: >0.95
LED Chip: Epistar 3030 1W 280PCS
Nominal light flux: 90-100LM/W
Ra>70
Material: Aluminum     IP65
3000K
 -
6500K
Ø410*H170 90° 1 39.5 39.5 21 4.60 KG
LY-UFO250B 250
LED HIGH BAY LIGHT
Input: AC85-265V 50/60Hz
Power Factor: >0.95
LED Chip: Epistar 3030 1W 280PCS
Nominal light flux: 90-100LM/W
Ra>70
Material: Aluminum     IP65
3000K
 -
6500K
Ø410*H170 90° 1 39.5 39.5 21 4.60 KG
LY-UFO300B 300
LED HIGH BAY LIGHT
Input: AC85-265V 50/60Hz
Power Factor: >0.95
LED Chip: Epistar 3030 1W 280PCS